000576-001

Page 6-12 2007 TransPorter 4 and 6 Gasoline and Electric Vehicle lllustrated Parts List



INSTRUMENT PANEL AND ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 2 3 4
1 N/A Washer, #10 Pan-HEad SCIEW ..........uiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 2
2 1013494 CoVer, SCrEW HEAM ......veiiiiiiiiiiee e 2
3 1015528 | Screw, #10 X 1.25 Phil HO S.S. .ioiiiiiiie e 2
4 103180101 Cover, Hole, SWItCh, ROCKET ......ccooeiiiiiiieie e 2
5 N/A | Asm, Dash, Gas, Key Start (Instrument Panel) (includes items 6 through 22) ..... 1
6 1012505 NNV 1= 00 72 R 1
7 1016630 IR To | | P | SRR 1
8 1016849 Screw, #4-24 X 0.33 Pan-Head Maching ...........ccccoociiiiiiniiii e 2
9 1016851 Buzzer, ReVErSe (9-48 VDC) ..coccii et e r e e e e e e e e e e 1
10 101804301 Screw, #8 X 0.500, Hex-Head Hi-LO ........cccceeiiiiiiieiiiiiec e 2
11 101825102 Decal, OfffON/SIAIT ......ocoiiiiiie e 1
12 101826401 Key Switch, 12-Volt, OfffON/Start ..........ccccccvvveeeiii e 1
13 101830601 Screw and Washer ASSEMDIY ... 5
14 101830701 NUL, KEY SWILCH .o e e 1
15 101834502 Cap, Black KeY SWILCH .......uuiiiiiiiiiii e 1
16 101851101 Washer, K&Y SWILCH ... 1
17 102977001 Panel, Dash, Center, Gas (Instrument Panel) .........cccccccevveeeii e 1
18 103199001 Brush, ClosSeout, FNR ..ot 2
19 103199101 Washer, Retaining, Brush, FNR ...t 2
20 103205401 Decal, Warning, Rollover, Utl ... e 1
21 103210201 Decal, FOrward/REVEISE, GaS .......cceeviiiiiieiiiiiie et e ettt 1
22 103390801 Kit, F-h Replmnt Utl Pre2007 (includes items 23 through 26) ..........ccccccceeeeeennn. 1
23 103348501 Asm Wire Meter F-h JUMPET ......oviiiiiiiiie e ee e 1
24 103348601 Gauge, Fuel-hour,sep Gnd,utl (includes item 25) .........ccccvviiieeeeeeeei i, 1
25 103348201 Clip, Meter, ROUNG .....oiiiiiiiiiiiee et e 1
26 103391001 Instr, F-h RepImnt Pre2007 ... e e 1

2007 TransPorter 4 and 6 Gasoline and Electric Vehicle lllustrated Parts List Page 6-13



